

*The Finest in  
Wheat &  
Gluten-Free  
Manufacturing*



*Gillian's*™  
**RETAIL**



**Dedicated to a Gluten, Wheat & Nut Free Environment.**

# Gillian's™

## Gluten-Free

### Dedicated to a Gluten, Wheat & Nut Free Environment.

My daughter was diagnosed with Celiac disease in 1992 when she was six years old. Our family joined a support group and we quickly realized that there was a shortage of "good tasting" gluten free products available. Being an executive chef, I knew that I needed to come up with products that my daughter, and everyone else with this allergy, could eat and enjoy. It took years of reaserch and trials to develop a bread that didn't fall apart... and didn't taste like cardboard!

That was back in 1996, since then the Gluten-Free Category has seen an exceptional growth peroid which does not seem to be slowing down any time soon. It has been projected to grow 20% annually through 2019.



Family run since 1996

- One in four shoppers believe gluten free promotes a healthier lifestyle.
- Gluten free customers spend three times more at the register than the national average.

#### Gillian's Retail items have:

- Attractive and clean Label.
- Natural Ingredients,
- Certified Gluten Free (GF).
- Non-GMO, No Artificial Ingredients.
- All products are produced in a certified Gluten, Wheat, Nut and Peanut Free facility.



#### Support Programs

Consumer and in-store promotions, social marketing on facebook and twitter.

### Partner up with Gillian's Gluten-Free to satisfy your customer's Gluten-Free needs.



Code #	Description	UPC Code	Pack Size	Packaging	CS Dimentions	Gross Case Wt	TI/HI	Pallet Count
<b>PASTA</b>								
31711	Fusilli	763775 317116	12 x 1 lb.	10 x 7.75 x .5 bag	16.5 x 13 x 6	12 lbs.	8 x 10	960 pkgs.
31712	Fettuccini	763775 317123	12 x 1 lb.	11.5 x 4.5 x .5 bag	16 x 11.5 x 4	12 lbs.	10 x 15	1800 pkgs.
31710	Penne	763775 317109	12 x 1 lb.	10 x 7.75 x .5 bag	16.5 x 13 x 6	12 lbs.	8 x 10	960 pkgs.
31709	Spaghetti	763775 317093	12 x 1 lb.	11.5 x 4.5 x .5 bag	16 x 11.5 x 4	12 lbs.	10 x 15	1800 pkgs.



# Gillian's<sup>™</sup> RETAIL PROGRAM

**SHELF STABLE**  
1-year shelf life

**SHIPS FROZEN**  
1-year shelf life (kept frozen)

**Wheat-Free**

**Gluten-Free**

**Soy-Free**

**Dairy-Free**

Code #	Description	UPC Code	Pack Size	Packaging	CS Dimentions	Gross Case Wt	TI/Hi	Pallet Count	
<b>BREADCRUMBS, CROUTONS and STUFFING</b>									
10051	Garlic Croutons		763775 100510	12 x 5 oz.	9 x 7 x 3 Recloseable pouch bag	15 x 15 x 6	3 lbs.	9 x 7	756 pkgs.
32911	Stuffing		763775 329119	6 x 8 oz.	9 x 7 x 3 Recloseable pouch bag	14 x 9 x 6	3.75 lbs.	12 x 10	720 pkgs.
00002	Original Bread Crumbs		763775 000025	12 x 12 oz.	4.5" r x 3" h tamper proof container	14 x 9 x 6	8 lbs.	12 x 10	1440 pkgs.
00075	Italian Bread Crumbs		763775 000759	12 x 12 oz.	4.5" r x 3" h tamper proof container	14 x 9 x 6	8 lbs.	12 x 10	1440 pkgs.
<b>BREADS and BUNS</b>									
06089	English Muffins 4 pack		763775 060890	7 x 12 oz.	7.5 x 3.875 x 2.25 bag w/tray	18.75 x 9.5 x 4.5	5.25 lbs.	10 x 12	840 pkgs.
00001	Bulkie Rolls		763775 000018	12 x 15 oz.	11 x 8 x 4 bag	21 x 12.5 x 7.7	12 lbs.	6 x 8	528 pkgs.
00000	Onion Rolls		763775 000001	6 x 15 oz.	11 x 8 x 4 bag	14 x 9 x 6	6 lbs.	10 x 10	600 pkgs.
20005	Sandwich Loaf		763775 200050	6 x 12 oz.	9 x 4.5 x 2.5 bag	18 x 9 x 4	4.75 lbs.	12 x 10	720 pkgs.
31513	French Bread Pizza		763775 315136	8 x 10 oz.	7 x 7 x 1.75 box	7.5 x 7.5 x 15	5 lbs.	15 x 9	1080 pkgs.
00004	Garlic Bread		763775 000049	8 x 8 oz.	7 x 7 x 1.75 box	7.5 x 7.5 x 15	4 lbs.	15 x 9	1080 pkgs.
00003	Pizza Dough		763775 000032	12 x 16 oz.	4.5" round bag	14 x 9 x 6	20 lbs.	12 x 10	1440 pkgs.
<b>DESSERTS</b>									
17535	9" Pie Shell		763775 175358	6 x 2/8oz.	9" round x 1" h bag	18.75 x 9.5 x 4.5	6 lbs.	10 x 12	720 pkgs.
11179	8" Blueberry Crumb Pie		763775 111790	8 x 25 oz.	8 x 8 x 2 box	21 x 10 x 10	12.5 lbs.	10 x 7	560 pkgs.
16534	8" Apple Crisp Pie		763775 165342	8 x 25 oz.	8 x 8 x 2 box	21 x 10 x 10	12.5 lbs.	10 x 7	560 pkgs.
23310	8" Pumpkin Pie		763775 233102	8 x 17.5 oz.	8 x 8 x 2 box	21 x 10 x 10	8.75 lbs.	10 x 7	560 pkgs.
01282	Chocolate Cake		763775 012820	6 x 22 oz.	7 x 7 x 3.5 box	22 x 8 x 8	9.75 lbs.	14 x 6	504 pkgs.
01281	Vanilla Cake		763775 012813	6 x 22 oz.	7 x 7 x 3.5 box	22 x 8 x 8	9.75 lbs.	14 x 6	504 pkgs.
11141	Vanilla Cupcake		763775 111417	8 x 14 oz.	7.5 x 8 x 3 clamshell	15 x 15 x 6	7 lbs.	6 x 10	480 pkgs.
11151	Chocolate Cupcake		763775 111516	8 x 14 oz.	7.5 x 8 x 3 clamshell	15 x 15 x 6	7 lbs.	6 x 10	480 pkgs.
11171	Mini Cupcake - assorted		763775 111714	6 x 12 oz.	7.5 x 8 x 3 clamshell	18.75 x 9.5 x 4.5	5 lbs.	10 x 12	720 pkgs.
71116	Brownie - single		763775 711167	24 x 3 oz.	5 x 3.5 x 1 clamshell	14 x 9 x 6	5.5 lbs.	10 x 10	2400 pkgs.
70516	Whoppie Pie - single		763775 705166	18 x 3.5 oz.	5 x 3.5 x 1 clamshell	14 x 9 x 6	3.625 lbs.	10 x 10	1800 pkgs.

Gillian's Foods • Shetland Park - 45 Congress St. - Bldg 4 - Suite 160, Salem, MA 01970 • t: 781-586-0086 • f: 781-586-0087

e: [info@gilliansfoods.com](mailto:info@gilliansfoods.com) • [www.gilliansfoods.com](http://www.gilliansfoods.com)

## **Why Choose Gillian's?**

**Family Run since 1996**

**Dedicated Manufacturing of the finest  
Wheat, Nut & Gluten-Free Products.**

**Over 30 Gluten Free Products**

**Made in the USA in Historic Salem, MA**

**Retail • Food Service • Private Labeling**

**Certified Member of Celiac SUPPORT Association**

**USA S.Q.F. Level 2 Certified**



**Gillian's also addresses other allergies such as  
Dairy, Soy, Peanut and Tree Nut**



### **The Dedicated Staff At Gillian's Foods**

*Our promise is to use only wholesome ingredients to ensure the highest quality products for you and your family. Gillian's staff is committed to providing the best wheat, gluten, dairy and nut free products for those with intolerances.*

